
TAISHIBA ELECTRIC CO., LTD 台芝電氣股份有限公司

備註:另有黑色客製選擇

Energy Saving Ceiling Fan

TFG160

TGC160D

A1

電壓頻率

DC直流

AC交流

額定電壓

110V-220V

110V或220V

 

 

額定頻率

60Hz

60Hz

消耗功率(W)

29

46

安裝尺寸(mm)

603*603*218

603*603*218

面板尺寸(mm)

603*603

603*603

扇葉尺寸(吋)

14

14

噪音值(dBA)

50

59

適用坪數

4~6

4~6

 

 

總風量(m3/h)

7935(超強)
6104(強風)
4668(弱風)

6224(超強)
4149(強風)
3661(弱風)

 

 

44


